• The pay order must be made in the name of the following account “ARIF HABIB 

LIMITED CLIENT AC” 

• Only one pay order/demand draft/online transfer shall be accepted with one registration 

form 

• Minimum amount of pay order/ demand draft/ online transfer shall be PKR 2,001,000 

(PKR Two million and One Thousand Only) 

• Scan the original pay order and email it 

• Reject any registration that does not include a pay order/ demand draft/ online transfer 

(no cheques are acceptable) 

• Only accept ONE pay order per individual / institution 

Minimum Bid 

Amount 
• Minimum bid amount is PKR 2,001,000 (PKR Two million and One Thousand Only) 

Margin Amount • No Margin to be provided to any Individual or Corporate Investors (N/A) 

Documents 

• Registration Form 

• Pay Order 

• Reject any registration that does not provide the require documents 

Receiving 

• After emailing scans of registration form & pay order, the personnel at Karachi will